
Idaho Transportation Department 
Bid Results 

For 
November 15, 2022 

 

Project No. A020(486) & A020(435) 

Location US-20, PINEHAVEN DRIVE to BUFFALO RIVER BRIDGE 

District No. 6 County Fremont 

Key No. 20486 & 20435 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 
Final Bid Results for this project 

November 16, 2022 
   

Contract Awarded December 1, 2022    
Engineer’s Estimate   $13,368,428.55 
Western Construction, Inc Boise ID Regular 

$9,577,275.00 
H-K Contractors Inc Idaho Falls ID Regular 

$11,297,469.00 
Knife River Corporation – Mountain West Boise ID Regular 

$11,766,666.66 
Sunroc Corporation Idaho Falls ID Regular 

$19,324,201.00 
 

For questions about Bid Results, please contact Karen Hanna @ 208-334-8433 or karen.hanna@itd.idaho.gov 

****************************************************************** END ************************************************************** 

mailto:karen.hanna@itd.idaho.gov

